South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 07:15:54 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3527 General Bill, By J.E. Lockemy

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Sections 5-31-60 and 6-1-60 so as to prohibit an
entity supplying water to subscribers from billing the owner of the property for water supplied to lessees of the property who
have subscribed for water and who have not paid for the water supplied.

02/21/89
02/21/89
04/11/89
04/12/89
05/02/89
05/02/89
05/03/89
05/04/89
05/09/89
05/09/89

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-10
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3
Debate adjourned until May 1, 1989 HJ-16

Objection by Rep. Klapman HJ-47

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 3, 1989 HJ-47

Read second time HJ-12

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-8

Page 1 of 1



