South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 07:15:54 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3527 General Bill, By J.E. Lockemy

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Sections 5-31-60 and 6-1-60 so as to prohibit an entity supplying water to subscribers from billing the owner of the property for water supplied to lessees of the property who have subscribed for water and who have not paid for the water supplied.

02/21/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
02/21/89	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-10
04/11/89	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3
04/12/89	House	Debate adjourned until May 1, 1989 HJ-16
05/02/89	House	Objection by Rep. Klapman HJ-47
05/02/89	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 3, 1989 HJ-47
05/03/89	House	Read second time HJ-12
05/04/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14
05/09/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
05/09/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-8